
 

LOOKING AHEAD 
Mr. Pletsch’s First Grade Classroom 

WEEK OF:  Feb. 20 - 24 
 

http://msesfirstgrade.com/teachers/pletsch/looking-ahead 
 
Language Arts 

Skills: 
 

We focus on Grapheme-Phoneme Relationships, Heart Word Fluency, and Multi-
Syllable Words. We're working on fine-tuning writing conventions and grammar. 
 

Listening & 
Learning: 

 

Finish Domain 7:  History of the Earth 
Begin Domain 8:  Animals and Habitats 
 

Math: 
 

Eureka Module 3: Properties of Operations to Make Easier Problems 
     (Make Easier Addition Problems with a Linear Model) 
 

Exploratories: 
 

Mon 
No School 

Tues 
P.E. & Art 

Wed 
P.E. 

Thurs 
Music/Spanish 

Fri 
TEAMS 

 
** Wednesday's exploratory is on a rotation and will change each week. ** 

 
Notes: 
Our field trip to Cave of the Winds is rescheduled for Wednesday, 2/22. 
 
Pictures are posted to our website from the 100th day of school and the tea party. Thanks to so 
many parents for making the tea party a spectacular success. :) 
 

msesfirstgrade.com/teachers/pletsch/kids-corner 
 
Upcoming Dates: 
Mon, Feb. 20   No School, Presidents' Day 
Mon-Fri, Feb 27-Mar 3 Read Across Manitou Week 
Wed, Mar. 3   2-hr Delayed Start 
Fri, Mar. 5   Kidpower Session #1 
Wed, Mar. 8   2-hr Delayed Start 
Fri, Mar. 10   Kidpower Session #2 
Wed, Mar. 15  2-hr Delayed Start 
Fri, Mar. 17   Kidpower Session #3 
Wed, Mar. 22  2-hr Delayed Start 
Mon-Fri, Mar. 27-31 No School, Spring Break 
 


